Date

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Birmingham
Birmingham

ENGLAND

squash

The British Junior Open

Girls Under 13
Roll of Honour

Winner

Sara Badr (Egy)
Sara Badr (Egy)
Raneem EI Welily (Egy)
Shahenda Osama (Egy)
Alia Balbaa (Egy)
Heba El Torky (Egy)
Nour El Tayeb (Egy)
Tan Yan Xin (Mas)
Nour EI Sherbini (Egy)
Nour EI Sherbini (Egy)
Yathreb Adel (Egy)
Mayar Hany (Egy)
Habiba Mohamed (Egy)
Habiba Mohamed (Egy)
Hania El Hammamy (Egy)
Aifa Azman (Mas)
Jessica Keng (Mas)
Sana Mahmoud Ibrahim (Egy)
Salma El Tayeb (Egy)
Sehveetrraa Kumar (Mas)
Amina Orfi (Egy)

Runner-up

Raneem EI Welily (Egy)
Raneem EI Welily (Egy)
Shahenda Osama (Egy)
Esra Samy Saied (Egy)
Heba El Torky (Egy)
Merhan Amr Mahmoud (Egy)
Farah Abdel Meguid (Egy)
Nour El Tayeb (Egy)
Salma Hatem Youssef (Egy)
Nouran Ibrahim (Egy)
Salma Hany Ibrahim (Egy)
Nouran Gohar (Egy)
Andrea Lee (Mas)
Amina Yousry (Egy)
Rowan Reda (Egy)
Jana Shiha (Egy)
Nouran Youssef (Egy)

Nour Khaled Aboulmakarim (Egy)

Noureen Khalifa (Egy)
Fayrouz Abouelkheir (Egy)
Fayrouz Abouelkheir (Egy)O

Score

9-6, 10-8, 9-7
6-9, 9-7, 9-5, 7-9, 9-5
8-9, 9-4, 9-4, 9-3
9-2,9-2,9-2
9-1, 9-3,9-4
9-5,10-8, 9-1
9-3, 9-5, 7-9, 9-2
5-9, 9-7,9-1, 9-2
9-0, 9-3, 9-1
9-4, 9-1, 9-2
11-7, 11-3, 8-11, 11-8
5-11, 11-5, 11-3, 9-11, 11-8
11-3, 11-8, 12-10
11-8, 11-8, 11-3
11-8, 11-5, 11-3
11-7,11-2, 8-11, 8-11, 16-14
11-9, 11-13, 7-11, 8-10 dsq.
11-9, 9-11, 15-13, 11-5
11-6, 9-11, 11-7, 11-8
11-7,11-9, 11-9
11-7,13-11, 11-2



Date

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Venue

Birmingham
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Birmingham
Birmingham
Birmingham

Winner

Amina Orfi (Egy)
- Not Held -

- Not Held -
Habibi Rizk (Egy)
Layan Moustafa (Egy)
Salma Elbaz (Egy)

Runner-up

Anahat Singh (Ind)
- Not Held -

- Not Held -
Malika Taymour (Egy)
Reem Elmaghraby (Egy)
Lily Elsayed (Egy)

Score

11-0,11-1, 11-4

- Not Held -

- Not Held -
11-7,11-8, 11-8
11-4,11-8, 11-9
11-8,11-8, 11-9



